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1.1

Mods by Fredius Darde

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

20enero.mpg
FReDiuSx*
AcidJausa.lha
Anochece. lha
Apagaluc.mpg
by FReD
AyManuel .mpg
FReDiuSx*
Bailando.lha
Beber_1.1lha
Berraco.mpg
berraco’
Brodef.lha
Butonated. lha
CabaSoba.mpg
FReDiuS«*
Camarero.mpg
Carolina.mpg
CelticSun.lha
Cementferro.lha
Chute.lha
ClickPush.lha
Conan.lha
CunaRamon. lha
Demain.lha
Discotecapuya.lha
Distancianal.lha
EstabaSola.lha
Festin.lha
FGuitar.lha
Final.lha
FonitoNoise.lha
FullToto.lha
GhostBishos. lha
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Size Age Description

94K
110K
2.3M

64K
42K

204K
105K
2.1M

2.9M
953K
32K
62K
38K
47K
100K
37K
122K
73K
98K
49K
25K
48K
48K
97K
55K
78K

24xMPEG Song —> ’20 de enero del 2000’

help

79«A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
79%xA old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
24xMPEG Song —>

24xMPEG Song —> 'Que mal te veo,

"Apaga las luces del cuadro’

Manuel’

79%xA old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
79«A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
24xMPEG Song —>

78«Alo? Hi BRoTHeR!
79xA old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
24+«MPEG Song —->

24+«MPEG Song —> ’Camarero’
24xMPEG Song —-> ’Carolina’

T9xA
TOxA
TO9*A
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"He de admitirlo,

(mod by FReDiuS)

FReDiuS
FReDius
FReDiuS
FReDiuSs
FReDius
FReDiuS
FReDiusS
FReDiuS
FReDiuS
FReDiuSs
FReDius
FReDiuS
FReDius
FReDiuS
FReDiuSs
FReDius

"Caballeros del Sobaco’

*by FReDiuSx*
*by FReDiuSx*

DaRDe
DaRDe
DaRDe
DaRDe
DaRDe
DaRDe
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Gladiz.lha mods/darde 43K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
GuarrMia.mpg mods/darde 1.9M 24+«MPEG Song —-> ’'Guarra m a’ xby FReDiuS+
GutaNene. lha mods/darde 112K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
HardMe. lha mods/darde 150K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
HMendrugo. lha mods/darde 82K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
HolaMuch.mpg mods/darde 1.5M 24+«MPEG Song -> ’'Hola muchacha’ xby FReDiuSx
Hotel.lha mods/darde 36K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Isabel.lha mods/darde 51K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
JulesAbort.lha mods/darde 51K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Karakulo. lha mods/darde 36K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
KirkDeath.lha mods/darde 97K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
LaCaspa.mpg mods/darde 1.4M 24+«MPEG Song —> ’'La Caspa’ xby FReDiuSx*
Llovera.lha mods/darde 124K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
MadShadow.lha mods/darde 47K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
ManoMesa .mpg mods/darde 969K 24+«MPEG Song -> ’'Con las manos en la mesa’ *by <
FReDiu
NameVudu.mpg mods/darde 2.5M 24+«MPEG Song —-> ’'My name is Vudu’ +by FReDiuS=
Nervium. lha mods/darde 56K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
NoMeLaPu.mpg mods/darde 1.7M 24+«MPEG Song —> ’'No me la puedo levantar’ by <
FReDiuS
NotEat.lha mods/darde 127K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
OutOfDisco.lha mods/darde 35K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
PaloduBlues. lha mods/darde 46K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Perversus.lha mods/darde 46K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Pitracus. lha mods/darde 30K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
PopUp.lha mods/darde 74K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Porcus. lha mods/darde 26K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Presenteichon.lha mods/darde 144K 79xA old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Puercona.lha mods/darde 48K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Push.lha mods/darde 38K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Rockxanga.lha mods/darde 57K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
SantSegSong. lha mods/darde 117K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
SeMurio.lha mods/darde 83K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Sleep.lha mods/darde 72K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
SobacFriends. lha mods/darde 60K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
SteveFeeling.lha mods/darde 132K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
SubirNo.lha mods/darde 33K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Surcos.lha mods/darde 24K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Symphonya.lha mods/darde 182K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
TheGual. lha mods/darde 87K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Trastonik.lha mods/darde 85K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
TSpacesl.lha mods/darde 92K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
TSpaces2.lha mods/darde 119K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
TSpaces3.lha mods/darde 213K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Tupe. lha mods/darde 27K 79+A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
Typografy.lha mods/darde 56K 79%A old SoundFX mod by FReDiuS DaRDe
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